DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$40.00

Total:\$40.00

2021-962017 02/16/2021 11:50 AM

JOANN DRAPER

Pgs=4

APN# 10 22-16-001-055 (Must match APN# on document to be Recorded)	00128756202109620170040041			
(Must match AFIA# on document to be Recorded)	KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER			

Department of Business and Industry Nevada Housing Division Manufactured Housing

Affidavit of Conversion to Real Property (Tl-110)

County of Douglas County NV

RECORDING COVER PAGE (Must be Typed or Printed legibly in black ink only. Do Not Print in 1" margins of this document)

this document)		J				1 /		1
))		
						Above Space fo	or Recorder's Use C	NLY
TITLE OF DOC	CUMENT	:				////		
AFFIDAVIT OI					TL-110	/ /		
(Must match Tit	tle on doc	ument to b	e Record	ed)	/ /			
Please complete	A ffirm of	on Statom	ont bolow	The same of the sa				
					mitted for r	ecording does	not contain any	
						persons (Per I		
	//`		·		/			
SIGNATURE		7				TITLE)	
JOANN Dr	aper			1	/ /			
PRINT NAME	vercie	-			\ \			
	\	\			1			
RECORDING F	EQUEST	TED BY:			1 1			
JOANN	Drap	el \					·	
Name	,	1	Marine Control					
RETURN TO:	Name:	TOON	Dra	IDER				
artem 10.					1110112	, 111	499 HOMORE	uiU
	Address:	<u> </u>	topaz	ranchi	d welling		JULIA	47
		Street	`	City	V	State	Zip Code	
MAIL TAX STA	TEMEN	T TO: (Ar	nlicable 1	to documents	transferring	real property)	
)			s rour property.	,	
	Name: _	/_	_/					
1	A 3.3		/					
The same of the sa	Address:	Street	/	City	- 	State	7in Code	

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY NEVADA HOUSING DIVISION – MANUFACTURED HOUSING

1830 E. College Pkwy, #120, Carson City, Nevada 89706; Phone: 775-684-2940 3300 W. Sahara Ave. #320, Las Vegas, Nevada 89102; Phone: 702-486-4135 Website: housing.nv.gov / Email: titles@housing.nv.gov

AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION TO REAL PROPERTY (TL-110)

Applicant Email Address (required): JOONN	d 3030 agrails c	om	
Applicant Phone Number (required): 8003-(004-2053 /		
SECTION 1. DESCRIPTION OF THE STRUC			\ \
Year: 1996 Manufacturer: Flot W	100DModel:	Brook1	<u>Field</u>
Serial #	Size:	1430 sq	FF
Manufacturer's Certificate of Origin #:	(If available) Insigni		(If available)
Physical Location: 1401 topozranck Street	ord Wellington	State	89444 Zip Code
SECTION 2. DESCRIPTION OF REAL PROP	ERTY (Land)	1 1	
Assessor Parcel Number (APN): 1022-10	0-001-055	1 1	
Legal Description: Mobile home	eon land.		
		//_	
SECTION 3. PERSONAL PROPERTY (Manuf	actured Home)		
Owner/Buyer(s): JOANN DYOOF & Charle [Land Must be owned by Owner of the Manufactur Mailing Address: 40 to pazyonch rd Current Lienholder (If Any): Mailing Address: Assessor's Office Manufactured Home Account# SECTION 4. LEASED REAL PROPERTY (LA	City WOUNDTON City (Assessor's O	State NV State	Zip 99499, Zip,
Land Owner(s):	E-Mail Address:		
Mailing Address:	City	State	Zip
Current Lienholder (If Any):			
Mailing Address:	City	State	Zip,
SECTION 5. ENFORCEMENT AGENCY ISSU Enforcement Agency:	ING PERMIT & CERTIFICAAgency Official Name:		
Agency Official's Email:	Phone	Number:	
Building Permit No.:	(If Applicable) Perma	nent Foundatio	n System Installation
Installation Seal No.:	Agency Official Signature:		

[This document is evidence that the indicated <u>Enforcement Agency</u> has issued a Certificate of Occupancy for installation of the Permanent Foundation System for the unit upon the real property, both as described herein, as of the date of recording by the County Recorder. When recorded, this document (Form TL-110) shall be submitted to the Nevada Housing Division].

SECTION 6. DEALER INFORMATION (If a Dealer was involved in the sale of the manufactured home)

Dealer Name:	_Dealer License No.:	E-Mail:	Δ
Mailing Address: Note: A Copy of the Dealer Report of Sale (DI	CityCS) may be attached to this TL-1		Zip,
SECTION 7. SIGNATURES AND NOTARI			· \ \
The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyer(s) of the a in Section 4. and financed in accordance with a home has been installed in accordance with all home to real property, understanding that any l	NRS 361.244.1.B), affirm that the state and local building codes are	ne running gear has and agree(s) to the co	been removed per NRS 361.244, the onversion of the above described
I, the undersigned, hereby affirm that this document	submitted for recording does not co	ontain any personal in	of formation
Signature of Manufactured Homeowner/Buyer (s)	Signature of Manufa	actured Homeowner/Bu	GC Et (s)
JOANN Draper	Char Print Name	les Draj	Der
Signature of Landowner (s) (If Leased)	Signature of Landov	vner (s) (If Leased	
Print Name	Print Name		
Signature of Lienholder (s) (If Any)	Signature of Lienho	lder (s) (If Any)	
Print Name	Print Name		
	(FOR NOTARY USE ON	IV	
/ /	(FOR NOTARY USE ON	LI)	
State of <u>NevalaCounty</u> <u>Townsor</u> Subscribed and sworn to before me,	_ \ \	State of Noval Subscribed and s	County Soughar worn to before me,
(Name of Notary Public)	_	(Name of Notary	Brown Meyer Public)
on this 15 day of February, 20 3	└ / /	on this \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	y of February 20 21
by Gounn Q. Drapeu		by Cha	uler R. Trapen
			
(Printed name of party appearing before Notary		(Printed name of	party appearing before Notary)
Notary Public Stendure Notary Stamp or Seal	/	Notary Public Shirthature	Notary Stamp or Seal
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Douglas 18-1058-5 ANA BRANTMEYER My Appointment Expires December 30, 2021			NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Douglas 18-1058-5 ANA BRANTMEYER My Appointment Expires December 30, 2021

SECTION 8. AUTHORIZATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR [NRS 361.244] County Assessor Signature Date **Print Name** Personal property taxes must be paid in full for the current year. All documents relating to the manufactured home must be surrendered to the Nevada Housing Division. This conversion is not valid until issuance of a "Real Property Notice" to the assessor's office. The manufactured house will then be placed on the next succeeding tax roll as real property. When Recorded Mail To: State Street City Zip Distribution: **ORIGINAL** to Nevada Housing Division COPY to Lien holder or Owner/Buyer E-MAIL to Lien holder, Owner/Buyer and Landowner